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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

AUT MARGETICH Gerhard NÖ FUM Mödling 1970 M 1.56 3003 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BEL THIELEMANS Alain VS Confrerie Gent 1970 R M 1.11 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ESP MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo 1971 R M 1.4 0 yes

REDONDO Jose Luis 1966 M 1.36 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GER BERGER Svend SW Mainzer TV 1968 R M 1.34 57785 yes

GIRRBACH Michael WÜ FC TuS Stuttgart 1965 R M 1.102 108820 yes

HANS Sergej BY SSV Schrobenhausen 1969 R M 1.99999 89598 yes

KREISCHER Viktor WÜ TSG Eislingen 1965 R M 1.100 100597 yes

PRUDOVSKI Dimitri HH ETV Hamburg 1965 R M 1.52 88838 yes

SCHNEIDER Dieter SW TSV Speyer 1968 R M 1.71 115368 yes

ULRICH Helge BN FS Pforzheim 1971 R M 1.70 67326 yes

WICHITILL Gert BE Berliner FC 1966 R M 1.99999 67956 yes

WRASE Hartmut NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1966 R M 1.14 78270 yes

  9 Participants (9 present)
 

ITA CASTAGNER Diego 1971 M 1.19 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LTU MIRONOVAS Michailas 1968 R M 1.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie 1973 R M 1.17 0 yes

MAZIK Aleksander 1970 M 1.18 0 yes

REBENOK Andrej 1965 R M 1.13 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

POR ESTEVES Jorge 1966 R M 1.106 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

SLO KNEZ Darko 1966 M 1.105 0 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

9 Nations, 20 Participants (19 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 004 23345.0 ESP MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo M yes

2. 1 011 14860.0 BEL THIELEMANS Alain VS Confrerie Gent M yes

3. 1 013 13388.0 POL REBENOK Andrej M yes

4. 1 014 12178.0 GER WRASE Hartmut NR TSV Bayer Dormagen M yes

5. 1 017 10659.0 POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie M yes

6. 1 018 9747.0 POL MAZIK Aleksander M yes

7. 1 019 9737.0 ITA CASTAGNER Diego M yes

8. 1 034 6248.0 GER BERGER Svend SW Mainzer TV M yes

9. 1 036 6160.0 ESP REDONDO Jose Luis M yes

10. 1 052 4303.0 GER PRUDOVSKI Dimitri HH ETV Hamburg M yes

11. 1 056 3945.0 AUT MARGETICH Gerhard NÖ FUM Mödling M yes

12. 1 070 2319.0 GER ULRICH Helge BN FS Pforzheim M yes

13. 1 071 2316.0 GER SCHNEIDER Dieter SW TSV Speyer M yes

14. 1 100 474.0 GER KREISCHER Viktor WÜ TSG Eislingen M yes

15. 1 102 430.0 GER GIRRBACH Michael WÜ FC TuS Stuttgart M yes

16. 1 105 341.0 SLO KNEZ Darko M Non

17. 1 106 332.0 POR ESTEVES Jorge M yes

T 9 000 LTU MIRONOVAS Michailas M yes

19. 1 99999 0.0 GER WICHITILL Gert BE Berliner FC M yes

20. 1 99999 0.0 GER HANS Sergej BY SSV Schrobenhausen M yes



EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter

München (GER)
10.12.2022 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Sabre Men's V50

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0003 10.12.2022 13:49 1 / 1
Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.6 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

NN

Technical directory

Silke Weltzien, Istvan Takats
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 19 Participants

1 Vorrunde
10.12. 11:00

19 Participants
1 Poules 7 Poule size
2 Poules 6 Poule size

19 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
10.12. 12:15

Table of 32

19 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 10.12. 12:15

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 1

BRANDT Florian, GER BY TSV Grünwald

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo ESP 1 3 V V V V 2 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.
MAZIK Aleksander POL 2 V V V 3 4 0 3 22 26 0.500 -4 4.
CASTAGNER Diego ITA 3 2 4 V 2 3 V 2 21 25 0.333 -4 5.
HANS Sergej GER SSV Schrobenhausen 4 2 4 2 0 V V 2 18 25 0.333 -7 7.
WICHITILL Gert GER Berliner FC 5 2 V V V V V 5 27 16 0.833 11 1.
SCHNEIDER Dieter GER TSV Speyer 6 2 V V 3 3 3 2 21 27 0.333 -6 6.
ULRICH Helge GER FS Pforzheim 7 V V 3 2 3 V 3 23 20 0.500 3 3.

Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 2

BERGER David, GER BY KTF Luitpold München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

KREISCHER Viktor GER TSG Eislingen 1 1 1 1 V 2 1 10 23 0.200 -13 6.
BERGER Svend GER Mainzer TV 2 V 4 V V 3 3 22 13 0.600 9 2.
MIRONOVAS Michailas LTU 3 V V 0 2 4 2 16 20 0.400 -4 4.
MARGETICH Gerhard AUT FUM Mödling 4 V 0 V V 1 3 16 15 0.600 1 3.
THIELEMANS Alain BEL Confrerie Gent 5 3 2 V 4 2 1 16 22 0.200 -6 5.
KONCZYLO Tomasz POL Wroclawianie 6 V V V V V 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.

Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 3

BRANDT Christian, GER WÜ TSG Eislingen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

WRASE Hartmut GER TSV Bayer Dormagen 1 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
ESTEVES Jorge POR 2 2 V V 3 V 3 20 20 0.600 0 3.
PRUDOVSKI Dimitri GER ETV Hamburg 3 4 3 3 4 V 1 19 21 0.200 -2 5.
REDONDO Jose Luis ESP 4 2 4 V 2 V 2 18 18 0.400 0 4.
REBENOK Andrej POL 5 2 V V V V 4 22 15 0.800 7 2.
GIRRBACH Michael GER FC TuS Stuttgart 6 0 3 1 0 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
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Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GER WRASE Hartmut TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

2 POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

3 GER WICHITILL Gert Berliner FC 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 Q

4 POL REBENOK Andrej 4 5 22 15 0.800 7 Q

5 ESP MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q

6 GER BERGER Svend Mainzer TV 3 5 22 13 0.600 9 Q

7 AUT MARGETICH Gerhard FUM Mödling 3 5 16 15 0.600 1 Q

8 POR ESTEVES Jorge 3 5 20 20 0.600 0 Q

9 GER ULRICH Helge FS Pforzheim 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 Q

10 POL MAZIK Aleksander 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4 Q

11 ESP REDONDO Jose Luis 2 5 18 18 0.400 0 Q

12 LTU MIRONOVAS Michailas 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4 Q

13 ITA CASTAGNER Diego 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q

14 GER SCHNEIDER Dieter TSV Speyer 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 Q

15 GER HANS Sergej SSV Schrobenhausen 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q

16 GER PRUDOVSKI Dimitri ETV Hamburg 1 5 19 21 0.200 -2 Q

17 BEL THIELEMANS Alain Confrerie Gent 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6 Q

18 GER KREISCHER Viktor TSG Eislingen 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13 Q

19 GER GIRRBACH Michael FC TuS Stuttgart 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GER WRASE Hartmut NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 5 5 25 10 1.000 15

2 POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

3 GER WICHITILL Gert BE Berliner FC 5 6 27 16 0.833 11

4 POL REBENOK Andrej 4 5 22 15 0.800 7

5 ESP MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

6 GER BERGER Svend SW Mainzer TV 3 5 22 13 0.600 9

7 AUT MARGETICH Gerhard NÖ FUM Mödling 3 5 16 15 0.600 1

8 POR ESTEVES Jorge 3 5 20 20 0.600 0

9 GER ULRICH Helge BN FS Pforzheim 3 6 23 20 0.500 3

10 POL MAZIK Aleksander 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4

11 ESP REDONDO Jose Luis 2 5 18 18 0.400 0

12 LTU MIRONOVAS Michailas 2 5 16 20 0.400 -4

13 ITA CASTAGNER Diego 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4

14 GER SCHNEIDER Dieter SW TSV Speyer 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6

15 GER HANS Sergej BY SSV Schrobenhausen 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7

16 GER PRUDOVSKI Dimitri HH ETV Hamburg 1 5 19 21 0.200 -2

17 BEL THIELEMANS Alain VS Confrerie Gent 1 5 16 22 0.200 -6

18 GER KREISCHER Viktor WÜ TSG Eislingen 1 5 10 23 0.200 -13

19 GER GIRRBACH Michael WÜ FC TuS Stuttgart 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
WRASE Hartmut
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 12:15

17
THIELEMANS Alain
VS Confrerie Gent

BEL   5

16
PRUDOVSKI Dimitri
HH ETV Hamburg

GER   V

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

 

9
ULRICH Helge
BN FS Pforzheim

GER  

24 *** Bye ***  

 

 

25 *** Bye ***  

8 ESTEVES Jorge POR  

 

 

5 MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo ESP  

28 *** Bye ***  

 

 

21 *** Bye ***  

12 MIRONOVAS Michailas LTU  

 

 

13 CASTAGNER Diego ITA  

20 *** Bye ***  

 

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4 REBENOK Andrej POL  

 

Piste 1 Sat 12:35

WRASE Hartmut
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

PRUDOVSKI Dimitri
HH ETV Hamburg

GER   7

R: BERGER David (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 12:48

ULRICH Helge
BN FS Pforzheim

GER   V

ESTEVES Jorge POR   8

R: BERGER David (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 12:35

MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo ESP   6

MIRONOVAS Michailas LTU   V

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 12:48

CASTAGNER Diego ITA   7

REBENOK Andrej POL   V

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 12:52

WRASE Hartmut
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

ULRICH Helge (9)
BN FS Pforzheim

GER   3

R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

Piste 2 Sat 12:52

MIRONOVAS Michailas (12) LTU   4

REBENOK Andrej POL   V

R: BERGER David (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
WICHITILL Gert
BE Berliner FC

GER  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 2 Sat 12:15

19
GIRRBACH Michael
WÜ FC TuS Stuttgart

GER   1

14
SCHNEIDER Dieter
SW TSV Speyer

GER   V

  R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

 

11 REDONDO Jose Luis ESP  

22 *** Bye ***  

 

 

27 *** Bye ***  

6
BERGER Svend
SW Mainzer TV

GER  

 

 

7
MARGETICH Gerhard
NÖ FUM Mödling

AUT  

26 *** Bye ***  

 

 

23 *** Bye ***  

10 MAZIK Aleksander POL  

 

  Piste 3 Sat 12:15

15
HANS Sergej
BY SSV Schrobenhausen

GER   5

18
KREISCHER Viktor
WÜ TSG Eislingen

GER   V

  R: BRANDT Thorsten (GER)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
KONCZYLO Tomasz
Wroclawianie

POL  

 

Piste 3 Sat 12:35

WICHITILL Gert
BE Berliner FC

GER   8

SCHNEIDER Dieter
SW TSV Speyer

GER   V

R: BRANDT Thorsten (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 12:48

REDONDO Jose Luis ESP   5

BERGER Svend
SW Mainzer TV

GER   V

R: BRANDT Thorsten (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 12:35

MARGETICH Gerhard
NÖ FUM Mödling

AUT   V

MAZIK Aleksander POL   9

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 12:48

KREISCHER Viktor (18)
WÜ TSG Eislingen

GER   V

KONCZYLO Tomasz
Wroclawianie

POL   7

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 3 Sat 12:52

SCHNEIDER Dieter (14)
SW TSV Speyer

GER   5

BERGER Svend
SW Mainzer TV

GER   V

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 12:52

MARGETICH Gerhard
NÖ FUM Mödling

AUT   V

KREISCHER Viktor (18)
WÜ TSG Eislingen

GER   5

R: BRANDT Thorsten (GER)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 13:15

1
WRASE Hartmut
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

4 REBENOK Andrej POL   7

  R: BRANDT Christian (GER)

  Piste 2 Sat 13:15

3
BERGER Svend (6)
SW Mainzer TV

GER   V

2
MARGETICH Gerhard (7)
NÖ FUM Mödling

AUT   9

  R: BRANDT Thorsten (GER)

Piste 1 Sat 13:30

WRASE Hartmut
NR TSV Bayer Dormagen

GER   V

BERGER Svend (6)
SW Mainzer TV

GER   4

R: BRANDT Florian (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GER WRASE Hartmut NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1966

2 GER BERGER Svend SW Mainzer TV 1968

3 POL REBENOK Andrej 1965

3 AUT MARGETICH Gerhard NÖ FUM Mödling 1970

Table of 8

5 GER ULRICH Helge BN FS Pforzheim 1971

6 LTU MIRONOVAS Michailas 1968

7 GER SCHNEIDER Dieter SW TSV Speyer 1968

8 GER KREISCHER Viktor WÜ TSG Eislingen 1965

Table of 16

9 POL KONCZYLO Tomasz Wroclawianie 1973

10 GER WICHITILL Gert BE Berliner FC 1966

11 ESP MALDONADO MARTÍN Adolfo 1971

12 POR ESTEVES Jorge 1966

13 POL MAZIK Aleksander 1970

14 ESP REDONDO Jose Luis 1966

15 ITA CASTAGNER Diego 1971

16 GER PRUDOVSKI Dimitri HH ETV Hamburg 1965

Table of 32

17 GER HANS Sergej BY SSV Schrobenhausen 1969

18 BEL THIELEMANS Alain VS Confrerie Gent 1970

19 GER GIRRBACH Michael WÜ FC TuS Stuttgart 1965
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GER B BERGER David 1 2 1 4 0 0

N BRANDT Florian 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

B BRANDT Thorsten 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

CN BRANDT Christian 1 1 2 1 1 6 0 0

4 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GER WRASE Hartmut NR TSV Bayer Dormagen 1966

Silver GER BERGER Svend SW Mainzer TV 1968

Bronze AUT MARGETICH Gerhard NÖ FUM Mödling 1970

Bronze POL REBENOK Andrej 1965


